© 2008, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00160, Revision 7, 4.9.2021
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
O
pt
ic

• Provider override for customer lock
• 3/4" NPT conduit fitting, compression cable fittings or grommeted entry ports
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
BASE PRODUCT 1,2
OptiNID OPN-500, No Adapters                                                                                                                                        DM001021
OptiNID OPN-500, 1 x SC/UPC Adapter DM000550
OptiNID OPN-500, 1 x SC/APC Adapter DM000766
OptiNID OPN-500, 6 x SC/UPC Adapters DM000871
OptiNID OPN-500, 6 x SC/UPC Adapters, 6 x 1 m 900 μm Pigtails                   DM001109
ACCESSORIES 3
Heyco M3234 Compression Fitting, 18 mm to 11 mm Grip (includes 4) – Left Port Only DM001171
Kit, Six-Position Splice Chip, (includes 10) DM000870
Notes:
1. All standard OPN-500 configurations come equipped with a ¾” NPT fitting, rubber grommet and Heyco
3231 compression fitting, along with a splice chip for six single fusion splices.
2. Contact AFL customer service for additional configurations.